
II FASE COPA PRESIDENTE PCC 2023 - 2023-04-22

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match %

1 ALVIRA CABRER, JAIME 364 PCC Min Senior 801.7483 100.0000 %
2 BERGILLOS MORAL, FRANCISCO 1192 PCC Min 768.9044 95.9035 %
3 Pillado Galindo, Roberto 5715 PCC Min 751.5972 93.7448 %
4 Gonzalez, Angel 4591 PCC Min Senior 701.4840 87.4943 %
5 Agirre Artola, Jexux 3662G PCC Min Senior 699.5472 87.2527 %
6 Pérez, Francisco 0008119 PCC Min 696.6226 86.8879 %
7 Rodriguez, Juan José 4889 PCC Min 682.9966 85.1884 %
8 Gonzalez Cobos, Julio 23-3192 PCC Min Senior 671.9735 83.8135 %
9 Yan Lin, Jaime 7 PCC Min Super Senior 669.0776 83.4523 %
10 Ruiz Del Olmo Esteban infantes, F. Javier 2394 PCC Min 630.5830 78.6510 %
11 Subirats, Alex 03722 PCC Min 624.6832 77.9151 %
12 López Alba, Darío 5734 PCC Min 620.1396 77.3484 %
13 Paredes Borrego, Jose Manuel 5979 PCC Min Senior 600.4306 74.8902 %
14 Ortiz Farré, Joan 7626 PCC Min Super Senior 575.8830 71.8284 %
15 hidalgo, jordi 5056 PCC Min Super Senior 563.5822 70.2942 %
16 Martinez Serrano, Victor 6478 PCC Min Senior 557.3127 69.5122 %
17 Garcia Sanchez, Angela Maria 5980 PCC Min Lady 555.0053 69.2244 %
18 MOREIRAS RAJO, JOSE MANUEL 7090 PCC Min Super Senior 547.3427 68.2686 %
19 Bermejo, Fernando 2533 PCC Min 547.3126 68.2649 %
20 Alejandro, Pineda Ramirez 41 PCC Min Senior 538.5036 67.1662 %
21 De Miguel Pastor, Antonio 5978 PCC Min Senior 532.1604 66.3750 %
22 CASADO COCHO, JOSE MANUEL 1964 PCC Min Senior 527.5018 65.7939 %
23 Quintana, Nicolas 218 PCC Min 479.6714 59.8282 %



24 Rodriguez Abrantes, Tomas 4890 PCC Min Super Senior 473.3036 59.0339 %
25 Rodríguez González, Francisco Ventura 53 PCC Min Super Senior 462.9728 57.7454 %
26 Riubrugent, Victor 03229 PCC Min Senior 433.3184 54.0467 %
27 Amorós Parras, José 0511 PCC Min Senior 409.7938 51.1125 %
28 García Conde, Jesús Antonio 0488 PCC Min Senior 392.9549 49.0123 %
29 Villaseca, Angel 23-4887 PCC Min Super Senior 373.7148 46.6125 %
30 López Sacristan, German 258 PCC Min Super Senior 316.7553 39.5081 %
31 Honrubia de la Cruz, Javier 5088 PCC Min Senior 212.1654 26.4628 %
32 (DQ) Garcia Sampedro, Jose Antonio 4203 PCC Min
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II FASE COPA PRESIDENTE PCC 2023 - Category Leaders - PCC: 2023-04-22

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF
Match
Pts

Match %

1 ALVIRA CABRER, JAIME 364 PCC Min 801.7483 100.0000 %
2 Gonzalez, Angel 4591 PCC Min 701.4840 87.4943 %
3 Agirre Artola, Jexux 3662G PCC Min 699.5472 87.2527 %

4 Gonzalez Cobos, Julio 23-
3192 PCC Min 671.9735 83.8135 %

5 Paredes Borrego, Jose Manuel 5979 PCC Min 600.4306 74.8902 %
6 Martinez Serrano, Victor 6478 PCC Min 557.3127 69.5122 %
7 Alejandro, Pineda Ramirez 41 PCC Min 538.5036 67.1662 %
8 De Miguel Pastor, Antonio 5978 PCC Min 532.1604 66.3750 %
9 CASADO COCHO, JOSE MANUEL 1964 PCC Min 527.5018 65.7939 %
10 Riubrugent, Victor 03229 PCC Min 433.3184 54.0467 %
11 Amorós Parras, José 0511 PCC Min 409.7938 51.1125 %
12 García Conde, Jesús Antonio 0488 PCC Min 392.9549 49.0123 %
13 Honrubia de la Cruz, Javier 5088 PCC Min 212.1654 26.4628 %

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF
Match
Pts

Match %

1 Yan Lin, Jaime 7 PCC Min 669.0776 100.0000 %
2 Ortiz Farré, Joan 7626 PCC Min 575.8830 86.0712 %
3 hidalgo, jordi 5056 PCC Min 563.5822 84.2327 %
4 MOREIRAS RAJO, JOSE MANUEL 7090 PCC Min 547.3427 81.8056 %
5 Rodriguez Abrantes, Tomas 4890 PCC Min 473.3036 70.7397 %
6 Rodríguez González, Francisco Ventura 53 PCC Min 462.9728 69.1957 %

7 Villaseca, Angel 23-
4887 PCC Min 373.7148 55.8552 %

8 López Sacristan, German 258 PCC Min 316.7553 47.3421 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF
Match
Pts

Match %

1 Garcia Sanchez, Angela Maria 5980 PCC Min 555.0053 100.0000 %
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II FASE COPA PRESIDENTE PCC 2023 - Team Results 2023-
04-22

Team Results - PCC

Team Competitor

Place Points Name Points Name

1 2017.7311 T.E.
BARCELONA
100.00%

768.9044 BERGILLOS MORAL,
FRANCISCO

701.4840 Gonzalez, Angel
547.3427 MOREIRAS RAJO,

JOSE MANUEL
* 409.7938 Amorós Parras,

José

2 2009.3295 CLUB
FRONTERA PCC
99.58%

801.7483 ALVIRA CABRER,
JAIME

669.0776 Yan Lin, Jaime
538.5036 Alejandro, Pineda

Ramirez
* 479.6714 Quintana, Nicolas

3 1941.4454 C.T. OLIMPIC
LLEIDA
96.22%

696.6226 Pérez, Francisco
624.6832 Subirats, Alex
620.1396 López Alba, Darío

* 433.3184 Riubrugent, Victor
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